Plot 1-3/4 plot
Half plots
Whole plots

Deposit
Allotment Income

Plot 1-3/4 plot
Half plots
Whole plots

Allotment Costs

2024-25

Rent of land from Charities
Water

Maintenance

Allotment Rents

up to and including 2021
Plot price Water Total
£25.00 £8.00 £33.00
£20.00 £4.00 £24.00
£30.00 £8.00 £38.00

2022 onwards
Plot price Water
£30.00 £8.00
£25.00 £4.00
£40.00 £8.00

Total
£38.00
£29.00
£48.00

£25.00 per plot or half plot

1
16
6

£38.00
£29.00
£48.00

£38.00
£464.00
£288.00

£790.00

£150.00
£144.68
£176.73

£471.41



