Allotment Rents

	Allot	ment Kents	'				
	un to and including 2021			2022 anwards			
	· ·	up to and including 2021			2022 onwards		
	Plot price	Water	Total	Plot price	Water	Total	
Plot 1 - 3/4 plot	£25.00	£8.00	£33.00	£30.00	£8.00	£38.00	
Half plots	£20.00	£4.00	£24.00	£25.00	£4.00	£29.00	
Whole plots	£30.00	£8.00	£38.00	£40.00	£8.00	£48.00	
Deposit				£25.00 per plot or half plot			
Allotment Income							
Plot 1 - 3/4 plot				1	£38.00	£38.00	
Half plots				16	£29.00	£464.00	
Whole plots				6	£48.00	£288.00	
						£790.00	
Allotment Costs							
2024-25							
Rent of land from Charities						£150.00	
Water						£144.68	
Maintenance						£176.73	
						£471.41	